
BlueAdvantage (PPO)SM Services Authorization Request  

Please type/print legibly. Upon completion of this form, please fax to 1-888-535-5243.  

For a faster response submit online DRG authorization requests via BlueAccessSM  

at www.bcbst-medicare.com 24-hours-per-day/7-days-per-week.*

 
Member Name: 

Member Date of Birth:                             Member ID Number:  

Sender Name:   

Sender Phone Number:                              Sender Fax Number:    

Facility Name:                                                                        Facility Tax ID and/or NPI#:    

Facility Address:   

Date of Service/Admit Date:                                        Type of Care (elective/emergent):  

Diagnosis Code(s):                Number of Units Requested:  

Procedure with CPT®(s)/HCPS(s) Codes:

Ordering/Admitting Physician Name:                                                                    

Physician Address:

Service Type: (Select appropriate service type and include a list of all pertinent information such as)

  Initial DRG        Conversion to DRG       SNF       SNF Concurrent       Inpatient Rehabilitation       LTAC

1st and 2nd day of clinical for the an initial DRG admit, past medical history, provider’s orders/treatment plan, IV meds, all 
pertinent lab values, all pertinent diagnostic testing, diet, activity, prior level of function, therapy notes/evaluation, 
discharge plans and any other supportive information.  

  Home Health Services (SN/ST)       Outpatient Speech Therapy       Specialty Pharmacy    

Past medical history, prior level of function, provider’s orders/treatment plan, activity, therapy notes/evaluation, all pertinent 
lab values, short term/long term goals, number of visits/units, and any other supportive information.     

 DME/Orthotics 

CMN if applicable, specific clinical for needs per NCD/LCD, rental/purchase, and any other supportive information.        

  Advance Determination       Retro Review    

Past medical history and physical, provider’s orders/treatment plan, office notes, all pertinent labs, diagnostic exams and/or 
photos if applicable.          

 BlueAdvantageSM Utilization Management Department can be contacted at 1-800-924-7141.

*If you are not a registered user for BlueAccess contact eBusiness Technical Support:

Phone: 423-535-5717 (Option 2)  • E-mail: eBusiness_support@bcbst.com

CPT® is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association

Provider ID  
and/or NPI#:
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BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee, Inc., an Independent Licensee of the BlueCross BlueShield Association.

BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee, Inc. is a PPO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in  
BlueCross BlueShield of Tennessee, Inc. depends on contract renewal.


